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Sektion 31
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KELD FREDERICIA
P. KILDEGAARD
CLAUS NIELSEN
YUSEIN FERAD
ABID HUSSAIN
RENE LARSEN
MUHMMAD AYUB
A. MOSTAMANDI
JORN BOKLUND
SOREN JONS

PEMEULENGRACHT
JENS HOLM FIFE
RENE LINDEGAARD
ERIK NIELSEN
SOFUS SVENDSEN
TORBEN HEEGARD
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ISSA MUHAMMED

M. WIDRIKSEN
PREBEN & KIM

SAID&ELSE BAIOUMI
MICHAEL ANDERSEN
FAM. BAKKEDAL

TAGE HANSEN

KJELD ANDRESEN
KELD HENRIKSEN
TOGO BJERGFELT
RANVIG-CHRISTENSEN
BJARNE BAHN

BENNY JAKOBSEN

SOREN ANDERSEN
HENNING HANSEN
HENNING KAARE
JORN & YVONNE
JOHN SKAFTE
LARS KARLSON
ALEX NASER
POULE. SZYMULA
JORGEN ANDERSEN
A. FREDRIKSEN

HANS CHR.PEDERSEN
TORBEN LARSEN
ULLA&WALLENTIN
JORGEN RASMUSSEN
TOM YNDGAARD
FINN POULSEN
FRODE NYGAARD
TOMMY RASMUSSEN

199
033
071
116
071
116
071
135
135
045

192
222
087
062
222
062
222
098
192
004

009
151
030
151
151
009
151
030
030
151

012
012
081
012
012
012
038
100
081
012

013
013
013
209
166
209
220
209

Udskrevet d.

8836,343
8678,938
8670,011
8426,539
8347,767
8208,492
7779,892
7184,890
6967,290
6910,118

7662,798
7567,607
6786,739
6457,776
6191,706
6072,943
5735,792
5389,872
5057,187
4970,077

7758,140
7687,804
7458,461
7415,448
7278,486
7187,813
6886,682
6566,406
6532,995
6375,008

5264,455
5017,366
4909,599
3842,023
3592,234
3269,972
3257,417
2594991
2152,918
1716,878

8093,603
7249,690
6846,293
6792,783
6357,617
6355,451
6183,950
5633,902
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PREBEN N. JENSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN

H. C.LIND

GUNTHER ROSTERMUND

JOHN C. ENGEL

IVAN HANSEN
HEINRICH PLATH
EVALD CHRISTENSEN
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
LEIF PETERSEN

ARNE KJARGAARD
KENT OLSEN

ERIK NIELSEN
JOHN MADSEN
TOMMY GYDESEN
PER HOLST

JES PEDERSEN
TONI TROSTER
VILLY SCHWARTZ
LARS BRUND

LEO JORGENSEN
NIELS RONN

JAN N.PETERSEN
BJORNFRANK JENSEN
HAYTAM AHMAD
TEAM GAM

JAN HANSEN

ASGER OG JETTE
BJORN WEIGLIN

C. & J. JAKOBSEN
BOGDAN WOJTULSKI
EMIR VILIC

BJARNE HANSEN
JORGEN & JENS

BENT O. DAMM

TEAM HANSEN
MICHAEL LUND

JENS ANDERSEN
ANNI-GERT VINDING
HENRIK MADSEN

JEEP ZWANENBURG
SOFIE IRENETHOMSEN

JONNE

JENS JENSEN
TONNY NISSEN

H. CHRISTIANSEN
MICHAEL & SOREN
ARNE SKOV

220
013

240
240
070
240
240
227
227
227
227
070

046
055
055
046
046
073
046
046
055
046

117
164
117
154
017
154
017
117
017
164

111
111
140
207
144
144
111
111
111
111

156
156
027
156
156
028

Udskrevet d.

5610,226
5524,456

7253,972
6811,603
6599,295
5891,979
5714,148
5512,840
4855,645
4824214
3522,087
3495,332

8646,882
8479,948
8406,731
8319,619
8080,507
7973,347
7869,612
7825,027
7708,279
7592,832

8097,200
7241,630
7193,300
6819,539
5879,084
5709,678
5191,821
4851,017
4735,161
3710,462

8104,760
7803,765
7718,564
7206,270
6257,202
5735,602
5141,626
4483,521
4358,625
3775,748

8893,635
8760,233
8419,837
5834,823
4868,810
3600,183
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Sektion 61
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ERIK CHRISTENSEN
BURGE PEDERSEN
KURT REINHOLDT
REGNER HANSEN

JENS EMIL POULSEN
KAJ LIONETT

JOHN S. PETERSEN
POUL GERT HANSEN
JOHN E.SORENSEN
KURT SURENSEN
JENS NIELSEN

JENS LARSEN
FERDINAND NIELSEN
THORKILD NIELSEN

ARNE PORSMOSE
JORGEN HEGARD
LINDA & SVEND

OLE JOHANSEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
SVEND D.ANDERSEN
S&G THOWSEN

FINN P. THOMSEN
JOHN & KURT

J-B. SVENNINGSEN

TORBEN ANDERSEN
HARVID SORENSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
KNUD E.PEDERSEN
ROSA & JOHANNES
BJARNE & PETER
DION ESMANN
SOREN SORENSEN
ANDERS & LAILA
HENRIK SKOV

POUL SORENSEN
OLE KRISTENSEN
IONUT GHIVIRIGA
BJARNE JORGENSEN
HANNE & TOMMY
MATHIAS NIELSEN
JOHS. CHRISTENSEN
OLE LINDHOLT

CHR. EMIL M.
LAUGE BAK

BRIAN DALSGAARD
OLE KRONBORG
POUL ERIK BACH
IVAN NIELSEN

028
156
028
028

031
127
224
193
142
127
031
031
193
113

026
129
086
128
068
129
086
026
128
129

074
077
053
077
053
074
074
034
074
023

075
066
170
170
216
216
170
216
216
066

224
180
224
233

Udskrevet d.

3366,588
3294,966
2664,624
2476,285

8987,296
8754,263
8606,734
8577,905
8301,571
7990,324
7985,886
7971,598
7730,811
7378,792

9378,972
8778,321
8507,283
8437,417
8395,595
8293,966
8292,733
8250,783
8203,275
8167,251

8898,604
8474,229
8024,595
7775,110
7334,171
7260,007
7181,126
7090,554
6952,533
6910,384

8837,582
8755,233
8397,468
8180,684
8111,272
8078,808
7652,368
7257,993
6872,575
6392,944

8795,469
8751,686
8723,582
8432,896
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U & ELETH
SKOVBO MADSEN
EDIN KOZARCANIN
JAKOB NOE

POUL JENSEN

OLE MADSEN

SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
LEIF TONNING
FLEMMING OLESEN

KNUD E. ANDERSEN
OVE FUGLSANG
NIELS J. ULLITS
ARNE POULSEN
JOHANNES BZAK
PETER & KNUD
JONAS PAGH JENSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
JENS CHR. ERIKSEN
HERLUF NIELSEN

224
190
224
224
233
237

172
232
232

084
025
182
084
084
196
215
196
025
025

Udskrevet d.

7468,730
7394,897
7251,140
7188,911
7133,346
6399,874

6002,841
3767,441
1761,448

8971,400
8882,790
8820,767
8793,339
8413,030
8077,837
7964,253
7725,289
7667,014
7112,712
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